Modular line 035 1/8”
Microregulator
9
* Operation with diaphragm.
* Extremely easy to assemble thanks to the special coupling system
* Can be used in air (with relieving and red knob) and water (without relieving and
with black knob).
* Can be wall mounted using the relative holes.

STEP 2
Modular line 035 1/8”
Order Code
13
Microregulator
Guide to references
35 F 1 06 20 __ __ __
Line
035
Filtering element
5 = 5 Micron
20 = 20 Micron
80 = 80 Micron
01 = 0,1 Micron
Range of pressure
06 = 0÷6 Bar
Connection
1 = G1/8”
Product
MR = Microregulator
F = Filter
Special Type
B = Battery
P = Driven
Condensate drain
S  = Manual (standard)
Bowl
T  = Transparent
Microregulator for battery assembling
Driven microregulator
Filter
➜ = Standard version
  CODE
35 MR 1 06
035  01  D05
➜
CODE
35 MR 1 06 B
035  01  D05
CODE
35 MR 1 06 P
CODE
35 F 1 5 S T
35 F 1 20 S T
35 F 1 80 S T
035  02  E05
➜
35 F 1 01 S T
1/8", 10 Bar max inlet pressure, 6 Bar range
1/8", 10 Bar max inlet pressure, 6 Bar range
1/8", 5 micron filter, semi-auto drain
1/8", 20 micron filter, semi-auto drain
1/8", 80 micron filter (water), semi-auto drain
1/8", 0.1 micron coalescent filter, semi-auto drain
Modular line 035 1/8”
Order Code
14
Regulation spring
Plug G1/8”
Spare parts
Filtering element
Bowl for filter
Kit assembling units
Gauge
Diaphragm with valve
CODE                 LINE         SET REGULATION
A35.01.00006 035 0÷6 Bar
CODE                 PRODUCT
B38.00.00018 MR - MR P
CODE                 PRODUCT VERSION
C38.00.00049 MR RELIEVING
C38.00.00050 MR - MR P NON RELIEVING
CODE                PRODUCT VERSION
C35.02.00006 F 20 Micron
C35.02.00010 F 5 Micron
C35.02.00005 F 80 Micron
C35.02.00007  F 0,1 Micron
CODE                PRODUCT VERSION
C35.02.00004 F S
C35.03.00001 F Per acqua - For Water
CODE                PRODUCT
C35.01.00018 MR - F
CODE                 Bar Psi A B CH.
A35.01.00025 0÷12 0÷175 25 G1/8” 11